OBSAH

© 0 N OO O LN

[CR R e T e el e e e o =
= O ®© oo N O O » WD = O

. My Name

. Family

. Shopping

. Handy about the House

. Home — London’s Burning (Song)

. At the Railway Station

. A Visit — Ten Green Bottles (Song) .

. Cinema

. In the Town

. In the Country — Good Night, Ladies (Song)
. Airport — Travelling by Air — O No, John (Song)
. Weather

. Post Office — Study War No More (Song)

. Sports and Games

. In a Factory

. Theatre — Music

. Meals

. Motoring — OR! Susanna (Song)

. Shopping

. Hotel

. New Homes for the Working Peoole — Auld Lang Syne (Song) .

12
18
24
31
38
47
55
62
69
77
85
96
104
112
122
132
142
151
159

293



22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Pril

N

Trades and Occupations

Travelling
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Clothing .

Made in Czechoslovakia — Joe Hill (Song)

Bus — Underground
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Art

Sports

oha:

ejdalezitéjsi hovorova réeni

Poznamky k lekcim

Slovnicky:

Abecedni seznam vlastnich jmen

Abecedni slovni¢ek anglicko-&esky .

294

187
175
184
193
203
212
222
228
235

244
247

258
262



