OBSAH

/ 1.	My Name					3
2.	Family					7
3.	Shopping		1			12
4.	Handy about the House	. , ,				18
5.	Home — London's Burning (Song)					24
6.	At the Railway Station					31
	A Visit - Ten Green Bottles (Song)					38
8.	Cinema					47
9.	In the Town					55
10.	In the Country - Good Night, Ladies (Song) .				62
11.	Airport — Travelling by Air — O No, John	(Song	1)			69
12.	Weather					77
13.	Post Office — Study War No More (Song)					85
14.	Sports and Games					96
15.	In a Factory	10%				104
16.	Theatre — Music					112
17.	Meals			. ,.		122
18.	Motoring — Oh! Susanna (Song)					132
19.	Shopping					142
20.	Hotel					151
21.	New Homes for the Working People - Auld	Lang	Syne	(Song)		159

22.	Trades and Occupations						4.		167	
23.	Travelling								175	
24.	Radio and Television — Old Folks at	t Home	(Song	7) .			. *		184	
25.	Clothing								193	
26.	Made in Czechoslovakia — Joe Hill	(Song)							203	
27.	Bus — Underground								212	
28.	Iron and Steel								222	
29.	Art								228	
30.	Sports								235	
Příloha:										
1	Nejdůležitější hovorová rčení								244	
	Poznámky k lekcím									
Slo	vníčky:									
A	becední seznam vlastních jmen .								258	
	becední slovníček anglicko-český								262	